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[image: image45.wmf]Use Books and Stories to Teach and Grow closer to Their Young Children
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[image: image47.wmf]Respond Effectively to Children Who are Afraid, Angry or Sad
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[image: image48.wmf]Manage Anger and Promote Good Sportsmanship in Children
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[image: image52.wmf]Take Action to Build Financial Assets and Reduce Debt
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[image: image74.wmf]Manage Food Allergies in Children
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3

8.3

8.3

8.3

6

16.7

16.7

25.0

27

75.0

75.0

100.0

36

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image80.wmf]Preserve Food Safely at Home

4

11.1

11.1

11.1

7

19.4

19.4

30.6

25

69.4

69.4

100.0

36

100.0

100.0

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image81.wmf]Keep Food Safe When Eating Take-Out or Eating in a Restaurant
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[image: image84.wmf]Use of Biotechnology in Food Production

1

2.8

2.8

2.8

1

2.8

2.8

5.6

8

22.2

22.2

27.8

11

30.6

30.6

58.3

15

41.7

41.7

100.0

36

100.0

100.0

Unimportant

Somewhat Unimportant

Neutral

Somewhat Important

Very Important

Total

Valid

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent


[image: image85.wmf]Use of Food Irradiation to Reduce Harmful or Spoilage Organisms
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[image: image89.wmf]Reduce Death and Disability From Accidental Injuries
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[image: image90.wmf]Help 10-19 Year Olds Avoid Harmful Behaviors
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[image: image91.wmf]Help 10-19 Year Olds Master Positive Life Skills
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[image: image92.wmf]Skills Necessary to Successfully Work with Adolescents
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[image: image94.wmf]Diverse Youth Thrive in Kansas Communities
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